Shenzhen Guangzhi Communication Technology Co., LTD.
Production Address: 5th floor, Building 2, Peninsula Industrial Park, No. 3, Gangbian Tian
Road, East Lake High-tech Zone, Wuhan Hubei Province, China.
Contact:Mr.Yang  Tel.: +86-18607555895   E-mail: yanghan@optst.com
Website: www.optst.com
 Document Number：0PTST-0P-037  A/0
1
GZ10GPSXXL-XXX

2. Others are according with SFF-8074i/SFF-8432 MSA or customer SPEC.
3. Light port according with fiber connector SPEC.
Ordering Information
Part. No
Specifications
Rate
Gb/s
Tx
Tx WL
nm
Po
dBm
Rx
Sen.
dBm
Temp
℃
Reach
km
Other
GZ10GPS31L-1 10.3125 FP LD 1310 -8.2 ~ 0.5 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~70 1.4 RoHS
GZ10GPS31L-10 10.3125 DFB LD 1310 -8.2 ~ 0.5 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~70 10 RoHS
GZ10GPS31L-20 10.3125 DFB LD 1310 -5.2 ~ +3 PIN/TIA <-15.0 0~70 20 RoHS
GZ10GPS31L-40 10.3125 DFB LD 1310 0 ~ +5 APD/TIA <-18.0 0~70 40 RoHS
GZ10GPS31L-10I 10.3125 DFB LD 1310 -8.2 ~ 0.5 PIN/TIA <-14.4 -40~85 10 RoHS
Shenzhen Guangzhi Communication Technology Co., LTD.
Production Address: 5th floor, Building 2, Peninsula Industrial Park, No. 3, Gangbian Tian
Road, East Lake High-tech Zone, Wuhan Hubei Province, China.
Contact:Mr.Yang  Tel.: +86-18607555895   E-mail: yanghan@optst.com
Website: www.optst.com
 Document Number：0PTST-0P-037  A/0
7
GZ10GPS31L-20I 10.3125 DFB LD 1310 -5.2 ~ +3 PIN/TIA <-15.0 -40~85 20 RoHS
GZ10GPS31L-40I 10.3125 DFB LD 1310 0 ~ +5 APD/TIA <-18.0 -40~85 40 RoHS
Warnings
Handing Precautions:
This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free
environment is highly recommended. Please follow guidelines according to proper ESD